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DESATERRO
REATERRO
CONCRETO
AÇO CA-60 5.0mm
AÇO CA-50 8.0mm
AÇO CA-50 10.00mm
FORMA VIGAS E ESCADA

DESCRIÇÃO DO SERVIÇO UNIDADE QUANTIDADE
m³
m³
m³
KG
KG
KG
m²

11,65
9,15

10,60
112,73
194,34
422,03
73,87

FORMA PARA LAJE m² 12,49
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